NaanDan Sektorsprinkler
plastik 1/2" udvendig gevind
2,5 mm lilla type 5022 SD PC
(7024263)

NaanDan

by Rivulis

@bevo



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type

Materiale

Tilslutning

Vinkel

Anbefalet tryk

Farve

Kapacitet 2bar

Kapacitet 3bar

Kapacitet 4bar

Storrelse

Maks. diameter

Dysestorrelse

Radius 2bar

Radius 3bar

Radius 4bar

5022 SD PC

plastik

udvendig gevind

25°

1.5 -4 bar

lilla

0,38 m¥/t

0,46 m*/t

0,53 m3/t

1/2"

22m

2,5mm

10m

10,75m

TTm
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